Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No

Team - SLMS
Team Score (places):57

Name

Summit Lakes XC Girls Navy
Final Team Results

339
382
340
400
346
369
354

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ADEE BROESDER
JILLIAN OPIE
REESE CANNON
ABBY WENDTE
MADISON CROSS
ANA LEWIS

KARLI DUNCAN

Team - BCMS
Team Score (places):75

57
19
78
35
47
31

OO WN P

ERIN LEE

KYLIE BINGER
JACKY SIEGMEIER
ABBEY EURITT
BAILEY HOWELL
ALLY CUSTER

Team - PLMS
Team Score (places):82

251
217
237
260
231
239
259

~No o~ wWDNPRE

LEXIE MOREFIELD
TATUM BRESETTE
PIPER HUGHES
ALLIE SNOW
REBECCA HARSHA
ARIANA JONES
JOSEPHINE SIEBERT

Team - DWMS
Team Score (places):109

125
133
116
115
138
141
142

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

LILY GIBLER
HALEY NEFF
EMMA ALLEN
ARIEL ADAMS
ELLA REW
CHLOE STEIN
PALMER TAUL

Girls
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:58.3
2 2 7:28.8 7:28.8 0:00.0
10 12 8:02.0 15:30.8 0:33.2
13 25 8:03.9 23:34.8 0:35.1
15 40 8:06.5 31:41.3 0:37.6
17 57 8:10.3 39:51.6 0:41.4
(18) (75) 8:10.3 48:02.0 0:41.5
(33) (108) 8:35.0 56:37.0 1:06.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 8:04.5
4 4 7:42.0 7:42.0 0:00.0
8 12 7:52.7 15:34.7 0:10.7
16 28 8:07.6 23:42.4 0:25.6
23 51 8:19.6 32:02.1 0:37.6
24 75 8:20.6 40:22.7 0:38.6
(35) (110) 8:37.3 49:00.0 0:55.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:05.2
6 6 7:44.6 7:44.6 0:00.0
7 13 7:47.8 15:32.4 0:03.2
14 27 8:05.4 23:37.9 0:20.8
27 54 8:24.1 32:02.0 0:39.4
28 82 8:24.2 40:26.2 0:39.6
(31) (113) 8:30.6 48:56.9 0:46.0
(41) (154) 8:51.6 57:48.5 1:07.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:15.1
5 5 7:44.2 7:44.2 0:00.0
21 26 8:14.2 15:58.4 0:30.0
25 51 8:21.3 24:19.7 0:37.1
26 77 8:22.6 32:42.3 0:38.4
32 109 8:33.2 41:15.6 0:49.0
(40) (149) 8:46.4 50:02.0 1:02.2
(46) (195) 9:06.4 59:08.4 1:22.2

09/11/2019 06:17:36



Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - BHMS
Team Score (places):118

98
113
114
108

96
109
105

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ABBEY BRACKENBURY
PAIGE STUART
NOEMA WILD

AVA POWER

AMELIA ALEXANDER
ALAYNA REESE
TRINITY INGOLDSBY

Team - RPEMS
Team Score (places):160

303
305
289
299
201
293
294

No o~ wDN PR

ASHLYN SMITH
MAYA YORK

ISABEL CHATFIELD
BROOKLYN MOLES
TIFFANY CHATFIELD
CHLOE GODDARD
MELISSA HADLEY

Team - PKMS
Team Score (places):174

210
208
206
213
214
211

o O WN P

ARIANA JACKSON
BANA GRACE
TAYLOR BOROVAC
VIVANO PINTO
HOLLY WOODS
MOLLY MCDONALD

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):187

166
183
189
168
181
186
174

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

HEIDI ADAMS

ALEXIS ROBERTSON
CAITLYN WOOD
OLIVIA BROCK

LIELA MURPHY
BRYLEE STEGALL
ALEXANDER KINSTLER

Summit Lakes XC Girls Navy
Final Team Results

Girls
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:23.8
3 3 7:40.8 7:40.8 0:00.0
9 12 7:58.5 15:39.4 0:17.7
11 23 8:02.5 23:41.9 0:21.6
47 70 9:08.2 32:50.2 1:27.4
48 118 9:08.9 41:59.1 1:28.0
(49) (167) 9:13.4 51:12.6 1:32.5
(51) (218) 9:17.2  1:00:29.8 1:36.3
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:34.2
12 12 8:02.7 8:02.7 0:00.0
34 46 8:36.9 16:39.6 0:34.2
37 83 8:40.4 25:20.0 0:37.7
38 121 8:45.3 34:05.3 0:42.6
39 160 8:46.0 42:51.4 0:43.3
(50) (210) 9:14.5 52:05.9 1:11.8
(54) (264) 9:30.1  1:01:36.1 1:27.4
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:46.7
1 1 7:25.6 7:25.6 0:00.0
22 23 8:15.8 15:41.5 0:50.2
42 65 8:54.1 24:35.7 1:28.4
53 118 9:29.3 34:05.0 2:03.6
56 174 9:48.7 43:53.8 2:23.1
(57) (231) 10:21.5 54:15.4 2:55.8
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 8:46.3
19 19 8:11.1 8:11.1 0:00.0
36 55 8:39.5 16:50.7 0:28.3
43 98 8:54.4 25:45.1 0:43.2
44 142 9:02.1 34:47.3 0:50.9
45 187 9:04.6 43:51.9 0:53.4
(52) (239) 9:19.8 53:11.8 1:08.6
(55) (294) 9:46.4  1:02:58.2 1:35.2
2 09/11/2019 06:17:37



Race Date
September 11, 2019

Bib No

Team - RPSM
Team Score (places):196

Name

ELLIE BARKER

AVA WESTHUES
RYLEE PETTENGILL
FRIEDA BRAUER
NOELLE SHELDON
AVA ABNOS
GRACELYN KUTCHER

308
328
325
310
326
306
322

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

Summit Lakes XC Girls Navy
Final Team Results

Girls
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 9:11.2
20 20 8:11.4 8:11.4 0:00.0
29 49 8:27.4 16:38.8 0:15.9
30 79 8:27.4 25:06.2 0:16.0
58 137 10:22.4 35:28.7 2:11.0
59 196 10:27.6 45:56.3 2:16.2
(60) (256) 10:42.8 56:39.2 2:31.4
(61) (317) 10:52.7  1:07:32.0 2:41.3
3 09/11/2019 06:17:37



